
HR # Score Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Metallic Time Placement Title
HR520 60 Kloo Bain Susan 10/11/2020 Champion 1 04:00.0 3
HR556 80 Lhotse Heriot Paula 10/11/2020 Champion 1 Metallic 04:00.0 1
HR373 100 Renko Hiestand Laurie 10/11/2020 Champion 1 02:41.8 2
HR511 100 Tori Bain Susan 10/11/2020 Champion 1 02:23.3 1
HR129 30 Chili Lewis Kim 10/11/2020 Champion 1  04:00.0 4
HR298 70 Zella Cote Cheryl 10/11/2020 Champion 1  Metallic 04:00.0 2
HR520 80 Kloo Bain Susan 10/11/2020 Champion 2 04:00.0
HR556 70 Lhotse Heriot Paula 10/11/2020 Champion 2 Metallic 04:00.0
HR373 100 Renko Hiestand Laurie 10/11/2020 Champion 2 02:45.2
HR511 100 Tori Bain Susan 10/11/2020 Champion 2 01:38.6
HR298 80 Zella Cote Cheryl 10/11/2020 Champion 2 Metallic 04:00.0
HR479 40 Caviar Clark Sam 10/11/2020 Expert 1 03:30.0 1
HR630 50 Gabriel Costa Jennifer 10/11/2020 Expert 1 Metallic 03:30.0 1
HR479 40 Caviar Clark Sam 10/11/2020 Expert 2 03:30.0
HR630 50 Gabriel Costa Jennifer 10/11/2020 Expert 2 Metallic 03:30.0 1
HR487 60 Chloe Darlington Jennifer 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 1 03:56.0
HR643 40 Cowboy Nickerson Teresa 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 1 05:00.0 Yes
HR364 100 Ford Darlington Jennifer 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 1 Metallic 03:19.6 4
HR148 110 Gerda Heriot Paula 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 1 Metallic 03:39.6 3
HR147 110 Krieger Heriot Paula 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 1 Metallic 03:07.2 2
HR346 110 Reagan Darlington Jennifer 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 1 Metallic 02:57.3 1
HR130 0 Rikki Lewis Kim 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 1 Metallic 00:00.0
HR020 80 Romeo Lewis Kim 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 1 Metallic 03:08.4
HR487 80 Chloe Darlington Jennifer 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 2 04:20.7 1
HR643 63.33 Cowboy Nickerson Teresa 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 2 05:00.0
HR364 80 Ford Darlington Jennifer 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 2 Metallic 03:39.3
HR148 84 Gerda Heriot Paula 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 2 Metallic 03:51.2
HR147 110 Krieger Heriot Paula 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 2 Metallic 03:24.1
HR346 110 Reagan Darlington Jennifer 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 2 Metallic 03:05.5
HR130 110 Rikki Lewis Kim 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 2 Metallic 03:09.8
HR020 110 Romeo Lewis Kim 10/11/2020 Extraordinaire 2 Metallic 04:09.4
HR483 90 Rangeman Clark Sam 10/11/2020 Happy Ratters 1  02:07.1
HR494 100 AddySue Reveliotis Marlene 10/11/2020 Happy Ratters 1  Metallic 01:38.8



HR483 100 Rangeman Clark Sam 10/11/2020 Happy Ratters 2 02:06.4 1 yes
HR494 50 AddySue Reveliotis Marlene 10/11/2020 Happy Ratters 2 Metallic 03:00.0 1
HR364 75 Ford Darlington Jennifer 10/11/2020 Infestation Metallic 03:30.0
HR346 75 Reagan Darlington Jennifer 10/11/2020 Infestation Metallic 02:38.2 4
HR148 66.67 Gerda Heriot Paula 10/11/2020 Infestation Metallic 02:18.3
HR147 150 Krieger Heriot Paula 10/11/2020 Infestation Metallic 02:53.4 2
HR373 65 Renko Hiestand Laurie 10/11/2020 Infestation 02:26.6
HR130 150 Rikki Lewis Kim 10/11/2020 Infestation Metallic 02:03.1 1
HR020 83.33 Romeo Lewis Kim 10/11/2020 Infestation Metallic 02:57.2 3
HR643 80 Cowboy Nickerson Teresa 10/11/2020 Infestation 03:30.0
HR494 50 AddySue Reveliotis Marlene 10/11/2020 Infestation Metallic 02:33.7
HR373 75 Renko Hiestand Laurie 10/11/2020 rapid rat relay 01:37.4 3
HR130 100 Rikki Lewis Kim 10/11/2020 rapid rat relay 01:07.7 1
HR020 100 Romeo Lewis Kim 10/11/2020 rapid rat relay 01:58.2 2
HR494 NQ AddySue Reveliotis Marlene 10/11/2020 rapid rat relay 00:00.0
HR776 100 Booker Hawkins Pam 10/11/2020 Ratter ‐ 1 01:47.9 1
HR361 100 Merry Hawkins Pam 10/11/2020 Ratter ‐ 1 Metallic 02:25.1 2
HR414 100 BC Hawkins Pam 10/11/2020 Ratter ‐ 1 Metallic 01:41.7 1
HR776 100 Booker Hawkins Pam 10/11/2020 Ratter ‐ 2 02:23.9 1
HR361 100 Merry Hawkins Pam 10/11/2020 Ratter ‐ 2 Metallic 00:44.2 1
HR414 100 BC Hawkins Pam 10/11/2020 Ratter ‐ 2 Metallic 01:53.4 2
HR129 100 Chili Lewis Kim 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance 1 01:46.9
HR630 100 Gabriel Costa Jennifer 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance 1 00:17.2
HR148 100 Gerda Heriot Paula 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance 1 00:05.6 1 yes
HR520 100 Kloo Bain Susan 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance 1 01:09.5
HR147 100 Krieger Heriot Paula 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance 1 00:17.6 4 yes
HR556 100 Lhotse Heriot Paula 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance 1 00:07.6 3 yes
HR373 100 Renko Hiestand Laurie 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance 1 00:42.8
HR130 100 Rikki Lewis Kim 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance 1 00:28.9
HR020 100 Romeo Lewis Kim 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance 1 00:30.5
HR511 100 Tori Bain Susan 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance 1 00:58.8
HR298 100 Zella Cote Cheryl 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance 1 00:06.8 2
HR483 0 Rangeman Clark Sam 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance 1 02:00.0
HR643 0 Cowboy Nickerson Teresa 10/11/2020 Ultimate Distance  2 02:00.0


